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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ARENA Umberto

2. 2 BENSAID Samir

3. 3 BEZZO Fabrizio

4. 4 COZZANI Valerio

5. 5 D'ANNA Andrea

6. 6 DE FILIPPIS Paolo

7. 7 DE MARCO Iolanda

8. 8 DEORSOLA Fabio Alessandro

9. 9 DI BENEDETTO Almerinda

10. 10 DONSI' Francesco

11. 11 FABIANO Bruno

12. 12 FATONE Francesco

13. 13 FRASSOLDATI Alessio

14. 14 GIORDANO Girolamo

15. 15 GROPPI Gianpiero

16. 16 LIETTI Luca

17. 17 MAESTRI Matteo

18. 18 MANENTI Flavio

19. 19 MAROTTA Raffaele

20. 20 MARZOCCHELLA Antonio

21. 21 MASCIA Michele

22. 22 MONTANTE Giuseppina Maria Rosa

23. 23 MUSMARRA Dino

24. 24 NOVA Isabella Maria

25. 25 PAGLIANTI Alessandro

26. 26 PALMA Vincenzo

27. 27 PEPE Francesco

28. 28 PEREGO Patrizia
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29. 29 POLETTO Massimo

30. 30 RUSSO Paola

31. 31 SALZANO Ernesto

32. 32 SARNO Maria

33. 33 SCALA Fabrizio

34. 34 SCIALDONE Onofrio

35. 35 TOGNOTTI Leonardo

36. 36 TROVARELLI Alessandro

37. 37 VERDONE Nicola

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 34 SCIALDONE Onofrio

2. 36 TROVARELLI Alessandro

3. 33 SCALA Fabrizio

4. 30 RUSSO Paola

5. 22 MONTANTE Giuseppina Maria Rosa

6. 26 PALMA Vincenzo

7. 29 POLETTO Massimo

8. 20 MARZOCCHELLA Antonio

9. 23 MUSMARRA Dino

10. 32 SARNO Maria

11. 28 PEREGO Patrizia

12. 31 SALZANO Ernesto

13. 35 TOGNOTTI Leonardo

14. 16 LIETTI Luca

15. 12 FATONE Francesco

16. 8 DEORSOLA Fabio Alessandro

17. 10 DONSI' Francesco

18. 3 BEZZO Fabrizio

19. 24 NOVA Isabella Maria

20. 6 DE FILIPPIS Paolo

21. 14 GIORDANO Girolamo

22. 1 ARENA Umberto

23. 21 MASCIA Michele

24. 7 DE MARCO Iolanda

25. 4 COZZANI Valerio

26. 13 FRASSOLDATI Alessio

27. 27 PEPE Francesco

28. 19 MAROTTA Raffaele

29. 9 DI BENEDETTO Almerinda

30. 25 PAGLIANTI Alessandro
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31. 11 FABIANO Bruno

32. 5 D'ANNA Andrea

33. 37 VERDONE Nicola

34. 17 MAESTRI Matteo

35. 2 BENSAID Samir

36. 15 GROPPI Gianpiero

37. 18 MANENTI Flavio
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